FCC rule 227 (b)(1)(c) prohibits sending unsolicited facsimile advertisements.

You are hereby ordered to IMMEDIATELY stop sending unsolicited faxes to me.

I have filed a complaint with the FCC at

http://svartifoss2.fcc.gov/cib/fcc475.cfm

I will keep the faxes you are sending to me (with the date and time received) in order to supplement my report to the FCC as well as to provide ongoing evidence of your violation of  FCC rule 227 (b)(1)(c) 

I am sharing this fax with all of my family and friends so that they, too, can alert the FCC of your illegal activities.

REMOVE MY NUMBER FROM YOUR FAX LIST IMMEDIATELY UPON RECIEPT OF THIS FAX
